We take the worry out of
protecting what’s valuable to you.
Lockwood: no worries®
Panic Exit Devices
1Lockwood Product Catalogue | Panic Exit Devices | 10-2017
www.assaabloy.co.nz | 09 448 9188
Contents

requirements. These can be ordered separately
to your FLUID Exit Device, please refer to the
part numbering guide shown on page 13.
FLUID Accessories
Fluid - Panic Exit Device
Fluid - Accessories
Extension Rod Kit
An ASSA ABLOY Group brand
1 2
x 1
x 1
x 1
x 2
screwing
torque
< 2 Nm
!
ASSA ABLOY Australia Pty Ltd
235 Huntingdale Road
Oakleigh, Victoria, 3166
Australia
1300 LOCK UP (1300 562 587)
lockweb.com.au
ASSA ABLOY Australia Pty Limited ABN 90 086 451 907 ©2016_AAA-BRO-000_V3.0
M
C0
60
38
Disclaimer
Whilst every effort has been made to ensure that the information contained in this manual is accurate at the time of publication, ASSA ABLOY Australia
Pty Limited (“ASSA ABLOY”) recommends that you consult ASSA ABLOY or its agents prior to placing an order to ascertain current information on specific
products, as ASSA ABLOY reserves the right to make changes without notice. ASSA ABLOY will not be liable for any injury, loss or damage whatsoever,
arising from any errors or omissions in the information contained in the manual or arising from the use or application of the information contained herein.
© 2015 copyright by ASSA ABLOY All rights reserved
10 Lockwood Product Catalogue | Panic Exit Devices | 10-2017
09 448 9188 | www.assaabloy.co.nz
FLUID Accessories
Cylinder Dogging
Part Number Description
FE0010SIL Cylinder Dogging Device SIL Euro**
Description
The Cylinder Dogging device is a simple mechanism
designed to hold the push bar in the open position.
Ideal for applications where access to the premises can
be selected at any time and providing for a common
thoroughfare door. The Cylinder Dogging device can be
ordered inclusive with the FLUID Exit Device or can be
supplied as an optional accessory.
With the innovative locking mechanism integral to the
FLUID Exit range, the latches are always retained behind
their strike plate providing a positive latched state to the
door as all times. The Cylinder Dogging option will not
change the state of latch and for this reason, we are able
to provide this option as successfully tested on fire doors
for the first time.
*FLUID Exit Device can be ordered with Cylinder Dogging
as standard. See Part Numbering guide.
Field Reversible